NTC Thermistor：：：：TTS Type
Bead Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD.                    1                  www.thinking.com.tw    2008.03
� Features
1. RoHS compliant
2. Body size ψ1.6mm~ψ2.5mm
3. Radial lead resin coated
4. Long leads for easy sensor placement

microwave oven, drinking machine, CTV, radio.)
2. Thermometer
� Part Number Code
1 2 3 .4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
� Structure and Dimensions
Definition
of
B Value
A B25/85
B B25/50
Size
1
ψ1.6mmx
3 mm
(max)
2
ψ2.5mm×
4mm
(max)
(Unit: mm)
Product Type
TTS
Thinking
NTC thermistor
TTS type
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25℃ (R25)
102 1KΩ
103 10KΩ
473 47KΩ
Tolerance of
R25
F ±1%
G ±2%
H ±3%
J ±5%
K ±10%
B Value
First
Two Digits
30
31
32
：
︰
40
41
︰
30
31
32
：
︰
40
41
︰
B Value
Last
Two Digits